
Year   2021 Phone Number Email 
President  
 Sanjiv Parikh MD (206) 794-2024 sparikh@radiax.com 

Board of Trustees 
  
  
  

Sekhar Laligam MD (206) 790-2035 lsekhar@u.washington.edu 

Sunil Ummat MD (425) 242-0208 ummatsk@yahoo.com 

    
Treasurer 
 Ashish Trivedi MD (425) 688-7805 trivediam@yahoo.com 

Community Outreach 
 Amish Dave MD (773)827-4716  ajdave6@gmail.com 

CME Committee Members 
  
  
  
  
  
   
  
  
  
  

Sanjiv Parikh MD (206) 794-2024 sparikh@radiax.com 

Subbulaxmi Trikudanathan MD (617) 935 3215 tsubbulaxmi@hotmail.com 

Ashish Trivedi MD (425) 688-7805 trivediam@yahoo.com 

Shailender Bhatia MD (206) 606-6765 sbhatia@uw.edu 

Sekhar Laligam MD (206) 790-2035 lsekhar@u.washington.edu 

Sunil Ummat MD (425) 242-0208 ummatsk@yahoo.com 

Samira Ummat MD (206) 849-2553 ummatsam@yahoo.com 

Amish Dave MD (773)827-4716  ajdave6@gmail.com 

    
Gov Body Members 

 

Samira Ummat MD (206) 849-2553 ummatsam@yahoo.com 

Sunil Ummat MD (425) 242-0208 ummatsk@yahoo.com 

Sekhar Laligam MD (206) 790-2035 lsekhar@u.washington.edu 

Dhanvanth Madhani MD (425) 455-5439 dhanvant@comcast.net 

Sanjiv Parikh MD (206) 794-2024 sparikh@radiax.com 

Ashish Trivedi MD (425) 688-7805 trivediam@yahoo.com 

Happy Walia DDS (253) 631-4789 happy@drhappysmiles.com 

Jyotsana Walia MD (206) 930-2722 drjwalia@yahoo.com 

Rekha Sood MD (325) 985-3579 rsood@mac.com 

Narender Sood MD (425) 985-3637 nsood@mac.com 

Shailender Bhatia MD (206) 606-6765 sbhatia@uw.edu 

Subbulaxmi Trikudanathan MD (617) 935 3215 tsubbulaxmi@hotmail.com 

Raksha Trivedi MD (206) 778-9799 Trivedi@u.washington.edu 
Arti Tayade MD (425) 246-7798 drtayade@yahoo.com 
Amish Dave (773)827-4716  ajdave6@gmail.com 
      

Executive Director WAPI CME 
   Amish Dave MD (773)827-4716  admin@wapiusa.com 

Volunteers 

  
  
  
   

Anusha Iyer (425) 748-4494 anusha.ir@gmail.com 

Pallavi Bhandarkar (425) 442-5871 preetipshenoy@gmail.com 

Thanmai Kaleru (425) 301-5360 tanu.chinnu333@gmail.com 
Annette Marie (206) 390-4434 annette.marie@sap.com 
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Nandita Parikh (206) 225-7288 nandita787@gmail.com 

Dhara Trivedi (253) 951-0907 dhara70@gmail.com 

 

mailto:nandita787@gmail.com

